Corelli’s Cafe

ALL DAY MENU

Hot Drinks

Coffee Cup $4.00

Cappuccino, flat white, long black Mug $4.50

Cafe latte Glass $4.50
Bowl $5.00

Chai latte Glass $4.50
Bowl $5.50

Irish coffee $9.00

Affogato $7.00

Shot of coffee over ice-cream

Hot chocolate or Moccha $4.50

Chilli hot chocolate $4.80

Tea $4.50

Selection of loose leaf and herbal

Chai tea $5.50

Spiced Indian tea (our own special

blend) served in a pot with hot milk)

Hot Lemon with Honey and Ginger $4.50

Decaf, Soy: extra $0.50

Cold Drinks

Mango Lassi $6.50

Mango, ice, greek yoghurt, honey

Kick Start $6.80

0J, pineapple, banana, spiralina and ice

Iced Coffee / Iced Chocolate $6.50

Coffee Frappe $6.50

Real coffee, ice, skim milk and vanilla blended

Raspberry Cocktail $6.80

0J, raspberries, banana and ice

Fruit salad cocktail $6.50

Fresh fruit, berries, apple juice and ice

Milk shake $5.00

Flavours: Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry

Fresh Juice $6.50

Freshly squeezed from seasonal fruit and vegetables

Smoothies $6.50

Flavours: Fruit Salad / Banana / Berry / Mango

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus



Corelli’s Cafe

ALL DAY MENU

BREAKFAST (Available anytime)
Works

Egg, bacon, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, relish and toast

Chorizo Sausage

with Poached Eggs, avocado and tomato
on sour dough toast

Byron Breakfast

smoked salmon with avocado, spinach, roast tomato,
poached eggs with wasabi mayo on sour dough toast

Eggs Benedict

Poached eggs, hollandaise sauce with tomato, spinach

and bacon with smoked salmon

French Toast

with banana, berries, yoghurt and maple syrup
with bacon

Creamed Mushroom & Bacon

on 5 grain toast topped with shaved Parmesan
Spinach & Feta Eqgs

pan scrambled with toast and tomato

Bacon & Eggs

(Any style) with toast and tomato

Vegie Eggs

Scrambled eggs with tomato, mushrooms and toast

Corelli’s Muesli

Home-made with fruit and yoghurt
Bagel

Toasted with cream cheese & jam
Porridge

Served with banana & maple syrup
Creamy Mushrooms

on 5 grain toast topped with shaved Parmesan
Toasted bread

with home-made jam and butter
Gluten Free Bread available extra

Extras; bacon, sausage, avocado, egg mushrooms

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice

Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$15.50

$17.50
$15.50

$18.50
$15.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$9.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.50

$5.00

$1.00
$4.00




Corelli’s Cafe

ALL DAY MENU

LUNCH & DINNER
Grilled Steak Sandwich

with caramelised onion, creamed
mushrooms and salad on Turkish Bread

Vegetarian Toasted on Turkish Bread

Spinach, tomato, feta cheese and tasty cheese

Ham Toasted on Turkish Bread

Ham, cheese, tomato and spinach

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Bagel with smoked Salmon

Red onion, cream cheese, capers

B.L.T Sandwich

Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on Turkish bread

Tofu Burger

with fried onion, sweet chilli sauce, salad on toasted bread
Chicken Burger

Grilled marinated breast fillet, herb mayo, bacon and salad
Beef Burger

with tomato, tasty cheese, beetroot relish, onion and salad
Seafood Chowder

Served with garlic toast

Tart of the Day

with Salad & Relish

Bean Nachos

with avocado, cheese, sour cream and sweet chilli

Chicken Nachos

SALAD

Warm Chicken Salad

Grilled chicken breast, avocado, bacon,
lettuce and home-made dressing

Greek Salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion,
olives, feta cheese and home-made dressing

Caesar Salad
Poached eqgs, crispy bacon & shaved Parmesan
with grilled chicken

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus

$18.50

$9.50

$10.50

$7.50
$13.50

$12.50

$13.50

$17.50

$17.50

$16.50

$12.50

$15.50

$17.50

$17.50

$14.50

$15.50

$17.50




Corelli’s Cafe

ALL DAY MENU

GOURMET PIZZA (made on Pita Bread)
Meat Lovers $15

Ham, bacon, pepperoni, tomato, cheese,
Chorizo sausage and BBQ sauce

Vegetarian $14

Tomato, cheese, feta cheese, olives,
capsicum,mushroom and topped with rocket

STARTERS / SNACKS

Garlic Bread $5.50
Herb Bread $5.50
Garlic and Cheese Bread $6.00
Home-made Soup $9.50
Served with bread

Bowl of Fries $8.00
with aioli or tomato sauce

Side salad $8.00
Wedges $9.00
with sour cream and sweet chilli

or bacon and cheese $10.00
the lot $11.00
House Smoked Salmon Dip $12.50
with Toasted bread

Edamame $7.00

Steamed soy beans with sea salt
Chorizo Sausage Bruschetta $9.00
with tomato and feta cheese

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus



Corelli’s Cafe

SPECIALS MENU

Roast Honey Glazed Ham

served with mash, honey mustard and salad

Nz Lamb Fillet

served on a bed of greek salad

Fish & Chips

fresh terakihi, in beer batter, with chips and salad
Conchiglie Pasta

in a napoli sauce with italian sausage, garlic, onion & baby
spinach topped with shaved parmesan

Grilled Sirloin Steak
with mash, onion gravy & salad
Teriyaki Chicken

grilled chicken breast, avocado, salad vegetables, rice &
teriyaki sauce

Bangers And Mash
sausages, mash, onion gravy and salad
Grilled Haloumi Salad

roast beetroot, tomato, salad greens, grilled lemon, orange
dressing & garlic toast

Sweet Potato & Spinach Lasagna
homemade lasagne served with crisp garden salad
Coconut Fish Curry

served with steamed rice, chutney, yoghurt & papadom

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus

$17.50

$25.50

$22.50

$17.50

$23.50

$18.50

$17.50

$17.50

$14.50

$16.50




Corelli’s Cafe

DESSERT MENU

Pavlova

topped with fresh cream fruit and berries $7.50
Afagato

vanilla ice cream topped with espresso coffee $7.00

Fruit Crumble

Apple and berry, served warm with yoghurt, cream
or ice cream $6.50

Sticky Date Pudding

Homemade, served warm with toffee sauce and
cream or ice cream $5.50

Trio Of Ice Cream

Choose 3 of our ice cream flavours $7.00
Homemade Apple Pie

Served warm with ice cream $5.50
Special Kahlua Sundae

Served with banana, ice cream and cream $10.50

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus



Corelli’s Cafe

KIDS MENU

Scrambled eqgs & toast $7.00
Scrambled eggs, bacon & toast $8.00
French toast with banana & maple syrup $8.00
Chicken nachos $8.50
Ice cream sundae (chocolate/strawberry) $4.50
Fluffy $2.50
Freshly squeezed juice (orange/apple) $6.50
Milkshake (chocolate/strawberry/banana) $5.00
Pizza - ham, cheese & pineapple $10.00
Pasta with tomato sauce and cheese $8.00

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus



Corelli’s Cafe

WINE MENU

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIS
Marven2008

The Ned
GEWURZTRAMINER
Viognier

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Riverlands

Huntaway Marlborough
CHARDONNAY

Twilight

Riverlands

RED WINE

MERLOT

Jackman Ridge
CABERNOT SAUVIGNON
Riverlands

PINOT NOIR

Central Otago Mt Difficulty
Baxter Estate 2008
SHIRAZ

Knappstein Clare Valley Australia 2009

Apple Tree Flat Australia
SPARKLING

Imprint

Lindauer (200ml)

ROSE

Mateus

DESSERT WINE

Selaks East Coast Ice (Small bottle)
HOT MULLED WINE

BEER ON TAP
Mac'S Gold & Speight'S Gold Medal

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice

Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus

GLASS BOTTLE

$8
$8
$8
$9

$7
$9.50

$8

$7

$8

$7

$10
$8

$9
$9

$8

$8

GLASS HANDLE

$30
$32
$30
$40

$30
$42

$31

$30

$32

$30

$45
$30

$36
$36

$32
$9

$31

$26

JUG

$5.00  $6.00 $15.00




Corelli’s Cafe

CATERING & FUNCTIONS

Parties of 8 people or more

Fully Licensed

Open 7 days

8am - 11pm

Contact us for venue hire or a menu designed to suit your needs

MENU 1 $12 p.p

Assorted Sandwiches

Glass Of Fruit Juice

Fruit Platter

Chocolate Brownie

MENU 2 $8 p.p

Home Made Date Scones

with jam & cream
TEA or COFFEE

MENU 3 $19 p.p

Garlic Bread

Penne Boscaiola
bacon, mushroom, cheese with green salad
MENU 4 $25 p.p

Starter
Turkish bread with smoked Salmon Dip

Mains - Choice of
Chicken, leek & Bacon Pot Pie, with salad

Sweet potato & Spinach lasanga with Salad
Beef Bourguignon with Mash & green Vegetables

Dessert - Choice of
Sherry Trifle
Sticky Date Pudding with Cream

MENU 5 $35 p.p

Garlic Bread

Honey Glazed Roast Ham
Smoked Salmon Salad
Roast Potato Salad
Greek Salad

Christmas Mince Pies

OR

Apple & Berry Crumble

with cream

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 11/04/2012

This menu is brought to you by menus



