ALL DAY MENU

Hot		

Coffee	Cup	\$4.00
Cappuccino, flat white, long black	Mug	\$4.50
Cafe latte	Glass	\$4.50
	Bowl	\$5.00
Chai latte	Glass	\$4.50
	Bowl	\$5.50
Irish coffee		\$9.00
Affogato		\$7.00
Shot of coffee over ice-cream		
Hot chocolate or Moccha		\$4.50
Chilli hot chocolate		\$4.80
Tea		\$4.50
Selection of loose leaf and herbal		
Chai tea		\$5.50
Spiced Indian tea (our own special blend) served in a pot with hot milk)		
Hot Lemon with Honey and Ginger		\$4.50
Decaf, Soy:	extra	\$0.50
Cold Drinks		
Mango Lassi		\$6.50
Mango, ice, greek yoghurt, honey		
Kick Start		\$6.80
OJ, pineapple, banana, spiralina and ice		
Iced Coffee / Iced Chocolate		\$6.50
Coffee Frappe		\$6.50
Real coffee, ice, skim milk and vanilla blended		
Raspberry Cocktail		\$6.80
OJ, raspberries, banana and ice		
Fruit salad cocktail		\$6.50
Fresh fruit, berries, apple juice and ice		
Milk shake		\$5.00
Flavours: Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry		
Fresh Juice		\$6.50
Freshly squeezed from seasonal fruit and vegetables		
Smoothies		\$6.50
Flavours: Fruit Salad / Banana / Berry / Mango		

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012





ALL DAY MENU

Works	\$18.50
Egg, bacon, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, relish and toast	
Chorizo Sausage	\$18.50
with Poached Eggs, avocado and tomato on sour dough toast	
Byron Breakfast	\$18.50
smoked salmon with avocado, spinach, roast tomato, poached eggs with wasabi mayo on sour dough toast	
Eggs Benedict	\$15.50
Poached eggs, hollandaise sauce with tomato, spinach and bacon with smoked salmon	\$17.50
French Toast	\$15.50
with banana, berries, yoghurt and maple syrup	
with bacon	\$18.50
Creamed Mushroom & Bacon	\$15.50
on 5 grain toast topped with shaved Parmesan	
Spinach & Feta Eggs	\$13.50
pan scrambled with toast and tomato	
Bacon & Eggs	\$13.50
(Any style) with toast and tomato	
Vegie Eggs	\$13.50
Scrambled eggs with tomato, mushrooms and toast	
Corelli's Muesli	\$9.50
Home-made with fruit and yoghurt	
Bagel	\$7.50
Toasted with cream cheese & jam	
Porridge	\$7.50
Served with banana & maple syrup	
Creamy Mushrooms	\$8.50
on 5 grain toast topped with shaved Parmesan	
Toasted bread	\$5.00
with home-made jam and butter	
Gluten Free Bread available extra	\$1.00
Extras; bacon, sausage, avocado, egg mushrooms	\$4.00

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012



menus.co.nz

ALL DAY MENU

LUNCH & DINNER

Grilled Steak Sandwich	\$18.50
with caramelised onion, creamed mushrooms and salad on Turkish Bread	
Vegetarian Toasted on Turkish Bread	\$9.50
Spinach, tomato, feta cheese and tasty cheese	
Ham Toasted on Turkish Bread	\$10.50
Ham, cheese, tomato and spinach	
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.50
Bagel with smoked Salmon	\$13.50
Red onion, cream cheese, capers	
B.L.T Sandwich	\$12.50
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on Turkish bread	
Tofu Burger	\$13.50
with fried onion, sweet chilli sauce, salad on toasted bread	
Chicken Burger	\$17.50
Grilled marinated breast fillet, herb mayo, bacon and salad	
Beef Burger	\$17.50
with tomato, tasty cheese, beetroot relish, onion and salad	
Seafood Chowder	\$16.50
Served with garlic toast	
Tart of the Day	\$12.50
with Salad & Relish	
Bean Nachos	\$15.50
with avocado, cheese, sour cream and sweet chilli	
Chicken Nachos	\$17.50
SALAD	
Warm Chicken Salad	\$17.50
Grilled chicken breast, avocado, bacon, lettuce and home-made dressing	
Greek Salad	\$14.50
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, olives, feta cheese and home-made dressing	
Caesar Salad	\$15.50
Poached eggs, crispy bacon & shaved Parmesan	
with grilled chicken	\$17.50

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012





with tomato and feta cheese

ALL DAY MENU

GOURMET PIZZA (made on Pita Bread)	
Meat Lovers	\$15
Ham, bacon, pepperoni, tomato, cheese, Chorizo sausage and BBQ sauce	
Vegetarian	\$14
Tomato, cheese, feta cheese, olives, capsicum,mushroom and topped with rocket	
STARTERS / SNACKS	
Garlic Bread	\$5.50
Herb Bread	\$5.50
Garlic and Cheese Bread	\$6.00
Home-made Soup	\$9.50
Served with bread	
Bowl of Fries	\$8.00
with aioli or tomato sauce	
Side salad	\$8.00
Wedges	\$9.00
with sour cream and sweet chilli	
or bacon and cheese	\$10.00
the lot	\$11.00
House Smoked Salmon Dip	\$12.50
with Toasted bread	
Edamame	\$7.00
Steamed soy beans with sea salt	
Chorizo Sausage Bruschetta	\$9.00

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012



SPECIALS MENU

Roast Honey Glazed Ham	
served with mash, honey mustard and salad	\$17.50
Nz Lamb Fillet	
served on a bed of greek salad	\$25.50
Fish & Chips	
fresh terakihi, in beer batter, with chips and salad	\$22.50
Conchiglie Pasta	
in a napoli sauce with italian sausage, garlic, onion & baby spinach topped with shaved parmesan	\$17.50
Grilled Sirloin Steak	
with mash, onion gravy & salad	\$23.50
Teriyaki Chicken	
grilled chicken breast, avocado, salad vegetables, rice & teriyaki sauce	\$18.50
Bangers And Mash	
sausages, mash, onion gravy and salad	\$17.50
Grilled Haloumi Salad	
roast beetroot, tomato, salad greens, grilled lemon, orange dressing & garlic toast	\$17.50
Sweet Potato & Spinach Lasagna	
homemade lasagne served with crisp garden salad	\$14.50
Coconut Fish Curry	
served with steamed rice, chutney, yoghurt & papadom	\$16.50

menus.co.n:



^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012

DESSERT MENU

Pavlova	
topped with fresh cream fruit and berries	\$7.50
Afagato	
vanilla ice cream topped with espresso coffee	\$7.00
Fruit Crumble	
Apple and berry, served warm with yoghurt, cream or ice cream	\$6.50
Sticky Date Pudding	
Homemade, served warm with toffee sauce and cream or ice cream	\$5.50
Trio Of Ice Cream	
Choose 3 of our ice cream flavours	\$7.00
Homemade Apple Pie	
Served warm with ice cream	\$5.50
Special Kahlua Sundae	
Served with banana, ice cream and cream	\$10.50

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012





KIDS MENU

Scrambled eggs & toast	\$7.00
Scrambled eggs, bacon & toast	\$8.00
French toast with banana & maple syrup	\$8.00
Chicken nachos	\$8.50
Ice cream sundae (chocolate/strawberry)	\$4.50
Fluffy	\$2.50
Freshly squeezed juice (orange/apple)	\$6.50
Milkshake (chocolate/strawberry/banana)	\$5.00
Pizza - ham, cheese & pineapple	\$10.00
Pasta with tomato sauce and cheese	\$8.00

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012



WINE MENU

WHITE WINE		GLASS	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIS			
Marven2008		\$8	\$30
The Ned		\$8	\$32
GEWURZTRAMINER		\$8	\$30
Viognier		\$9	\$40
SAUVIGNON BLANC			
Riverlands		\$7	\$30
Huntaway Marlborough		\$9.50	\$42
CHARDONNAY			
Twilight		\$8	\$31
Riverlands		\$7	\$30
RED WINE			
MERLOT			
Jackman Ridge		\$8	\$32
CABERNOT SAUVIGNON			
Riverlands		\$7	\$30
PINOT NOIR			
Central Otago Mt Difficulty		\$10	\$45
Baxter Estate 2008		\$8	\$30
SHIRAZ			
Knappstein Clare Valley Australia 2009		\$9	\$36
Apple Tree Flat Australia		\$9	\$36
SPARKLING			
Imprint		-	\$32
Lindauer (200ml)		-	\$9
ROSE			
Mateus		\$8	\$31
DESSERT WINE			
Selaks East Coast Ice (Small bottle)			\$26
HOT MULLED WINE		\$8	-
BEER ON TAP	GLASS	HANDLE	JUG
Mac`S Gold & Speight`S Gold Medal	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$15.00

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012







CATERING & FUNCTIONS

Parties of 8 people or more

Fully Licensed

Open 7 days

8am – 11pm

Contact us for venue hire or a menu designed to suit your needs

MENU 1 \$12 p.p

Assorted Sandwiches

Glass Of Fruit Juice

Fruit Platter

Chocolate Brownie

MENU 2 \$8 p.p

Home Made Date Scones

with jam & cream

TEA or COFFEE

MENU 3 \$19 p.p

Garlic Bread

Penne Boscaiola

bacon, mushroom, cheese with green salad

MENU 4 \$25 p.p

Starter

Turkish bread with smoked Salmon Dip

Mains - Choice of

Chicken, leek & Bacon Pot Pie, with salad

Sweet potato & Spinach lasanga with Salad

Beef Bourguignon with Mash & green Vegetables

Dessert – Choice of

Sherry Trifle

Sticky Date Pudding with Cream

MENU 5 \$35 p.p

Garlic Bread

Honey Glazed Roast Ham

Smoked Salmon Salad

Roast Potato Salad

Greek Salad

Christmas Mince Pies

OR

Apple & Berry Crumble

with cream

Menus.co.n

This menu is brought to you by **menus**

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 11/04/2012